
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

16. 

222 

13 

488 

333 

282 

823 

809 

248 

213 

71 

379 

7 

101 

73 

276 

555 

16 

210 

77 

12 

97 

99 

Kl. 

N02 

N2 

E02 

G2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

N2 

E02 

N2 

G02 

N2 

E02 

E02 

E02 

N2 

E02 

E02 

N02 

E02 

E02 

E02 

E02 

Name 

Leon Niga 

Mika Plaas 

Jeremias Ramus 

Aaron Kowatsch 

Michel Proksch 

Lenny Schmidt 

Johannes Moll 

Louis Leise 

Sky Benner 

Ole Meier 

Henry Bürstlein 

Fiete Buckenthien 

Luna Körper 

Mika Dickenberger 

Luca Meinhold 

Luis Weinberg 

Ben Bonfig 

Armin Waldschmidt 

Jule Schoppe 

Lewin Ringer 

Luca Frank 

Raphael Hellmuth 

Florian Hellmuth 

Club / Wohnort 

AMC Frankenthal 

AMC Langgöns 

MSC Oberes Weisstal/ADAC 

Heinrichsthal 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

1.RMC Reutlingen 

Johannesberg 

AMC Langgöns/ADAC 

AMC Frankenthal 

MSC Waldkappel-Breitau e.V. 

MMC Schweinfurt 

MMC Schweinfurt 

Team 

ORS Suspension KTM 

AMC Geseke Juniorteam 

Meyer Racing Team 

Team Twenty Suspension 

SAS Racing Team 

TH Racing 

Husqvarna TC65 

DWS 

AMC Geseke Juniorteam 

Team Schoppe Maschinenbau 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. , KTM Kosak, Auto-Kehl 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen, MEFO Factory Racing, Sarholz 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen, MEFO Factory Racing, Sarholz 

Fahrzeug 

KTM 

KTM 65 

KTM 

KTM SX 65 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha YZ65 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Best Time 

1:47.961 

1:48.741 

1:49.031 

1:49.821 

1:49.971 

1:54.169 

1:56.330 

1:58.664 

2:01.615 

2:06.043 

2:06.155 

2:06.826 

2:09.518 

2:09.953 

2:10.429 

2:13.111 

2:23.227 

2:32.505 

2:56.452 

3:15.982 

I Rd. 

4 

4 

4 

3 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

2 

1 

4 

4 

3 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.780 

1.070 

1.860 

2.010 

6.208 

8.369 

10.703 

13.654 

18.082 

18.194 

18.865 

21.557 

21.992 

22.468 

25.150 

35.266 

44.544 

1:08.491 

1:28.021 

Abst. 

0.780 

0.290 

0.790 

0.150 

4.198 

2.161 

2.334 

2.951 

4.428 

0.112 

0.671 

2.692 

0.435 

0.476 

2.682 

10.116 

9.278 

23.947 

19.530 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Bemerkungen 
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Lizensiert für Hessen-Cup 

MX Hessencup Sechshelden 

02 65ccm 

1. Training 

Training (10:00 Zeit) started at 9:39:49 

Sechshelden 1,580 Km 

10.08.2019 09:40 


